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JIncer HaOMr0aeHUA JJIS1 IPEeJIIKOJIbHON rPyninbl

(meTu 5-TH JieT)
Y4eOHBIIi roa

®UO pebenka

Ne

1
1
1
1
1
1

Banernna Anuna
PaBkos ['opaeit
Hypnan Acananu
Cagaposa Hypus
Vturenosa Cabuna
umkwun Unbs
AcaybaeB Mupac

YTereHosBa

Mapguna

Bbpeno Epa
12 | EBceenxosa Hacrts

10 Anuesa AnnHa
11 | [omos Makcum
13 | T'opaenko Makcum
14 | 3amopxaH YibsHa

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




15 | KycannoB Anuxan 1 1 1
16 | JIpicenko Apremuii 1 1 1
17 | Yepssxoa Cama 1 1 1 1
Bcero, N 16 110 161 |0 1314 |0 10 7 0 11 6 12 5
JlocTkeHnue eTbMU U
IeJaroroM OoXxumaemeix | 94 6|0 94 | 6 0 76 124 |0 59 41 0 65 35 71 29
pE3yJIbTaTOB
TTPUMEYAHUWE
Bricokuit 4-O 13 76,5
Cpennuii 4-O 23,5
Huskuii 4-O 0 0,0
17 100
PazButie peun | XynoxxectBenHas | Kazaxckwuii
JHTEpaTypa SI3BIK
Bricokuit 4-K 10,2 59,8 8,3 49,0 6,5 38,2
Cpennuii 4-K 6,83 40,2 8,7 51,0 11 61,8
Huskuii 4-K 0 0,0 0 0,0 0 0,0
17 100 17 100 17 100
Bricokuii 4-T1 10 58,8
Cpenanii 4-T1 422
Husknii 4-T1 0 0,0
17 100
Pucosanue Jlenka Annnukanus | KoncrpyupoBanue | Mysbika
Bsicokuii 4-T 8,83 52,0 8,8 52,0 8,7 | 51,0 8 47,1 8 | 471
Cpennuii 4-T 8,17 48,0 8,2 48,0 8,3 | 49,0 9 52,9 9 | 529
Huzkwuit 4-T 0 0,0 0 0,0 0 0,0 0 00 | 0]00
17 100 17 100 17 | 100 17 100 |17 | 100
Bricokuii 4-C | 9,17 | 53,9
Cpennnit 4-C | 7,83 | 46,1
Huskuit 4-C 0 0,0
17 100




